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New Explorer Group Promotional Event Wednesday 8th January
Fire and Ice Friday 17th - Sunday 19th January
Monopoly Challenge Saturday 25th January 
Ready Steady Cook at 1st Hertford Saturday 25th January 
Team Hertford Away Day for District Team Members at Gilwell Saturday 1st February 
County Cooking Competition Sunday 9th February 
Cub Bushcraft activity day Saturday 15th March 
Norfolk Expedition Friday 14th-16th March 
Swimming Gala Saturday 22nd March 
Triathlon Sunday 23rd March 
Herts Scouts Mountaineering Experience (HSME) Easter
St Georges Day Sunday 27th April 
Cub Challenge Event (date to be confirmed) Saturday 11th May 
Scouts and Explorers Water Activities Day Saturday 7th June 
County Cub Water Activities Day Sunday 8th June 
District AGM Friday 20th June
Scouts and Guides Activity Camp - Paxton Lakes Friday 20th - Sunday 22nd June 
Beavers in Tents (BIT) Saturday/Sunday 14th-15th or  21st-22nd June 
County AGM at Well End Activity Centre Monday 23rd June at 6:15pm
Explorer Chill Fest at Well End Activity Centre Saturday 28th - Sunday 29th June 
County Cubs In Tents Friday 4th - Sunday 6th July 
Come to Tolmers (CTT) Saturday 16th August
Activity Spectacular at Phasels (ASAP) Friday 12th September
County Beaver and Cub Activity day Sunday 21st September 
Night Hike (date to be confirmed) Saturday 27th September 
Peak Assault Friday 17th - Sunday 19th October 
Johnstone Cup Sunday 2nd November 
Remembrance Sunday Sunday 9th November 
Green Beret Friday 14th - Sunday 16th November 
District Christmas Bash - by invitation! Friday 12th December 

For more information about District events   For County Events please see www.hertfordshirescouts.org.uk/calendar
Contact Peter "Uggi" Knight on events@hertfordscouts.org.uk   For District Events please see www.hertfordscouts.org.uk/AboutUs/WhatsOn
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Team Hertford Away Day
Saturday 1st February

Gilwell

Hertford District AGM
Friday 20th June
2nd Bengeo HQ

District ASU Meetings
First Friday of the month

Mountaineering Experience
details released in the Autumn

for the following Easter

Sailing
details of courses 

on the County website

My Learning
scouts.org.uk

Log on and follow the links


